Uneek

uc202
Childrens Classic Sweatshirt

o w & @ 89

Sizes

2YRS-11/13 YRS

Specification

e 50% Polyester 50% Cotton

e Reactive Dyed

o Taped Neck

o Name Tag on Neck Label

e Twin Needle Stitching

e Long Sleeve

e Setin Sleeve

e Lycra Ribbed Cuffs, Welt & Neck

e Brushed Effect for Superior Comfort & Look
e Enzyme Washed

Colours

. Bottle Green . Black - Brown

Heather Grey - haroon . MNaway

. Furple . Red . Foyal

Sk “ellow

SIZE CHART

Chest to fit (Inch) 22-24 24 - 26 26 - 28 28 -30 30-32 32-34
Chest to fit (cm) 56 - 61 61 - 66 66 - 71 71-76 76 - 81 81-86
Height 92 -98 98 - 104 110 - 116 122 -128 135 - 140 146 - 158

International co
European 98 104 116 128 140 152
UC206 Childrens Sweatshirt garment 2 years 3/4 years 5/6 years 7/8 years 9/10years 11/13years
Measurements
CHEST 1/2 measurement (1" 13 14 15 16 17 18
BELOW ARMHOLE)
LENGTH (NECK POINT ON 16.5 16.5 19 21 22 24

SHOULDER TO HEM) FRONT

SLEEVE LENGTH (Shoulder to end 11 12 14 16 19 21
of sleeve included rib)

UC206 Childrens Sweatshirt garment 2 years 3/4 years 5/6 years 718 years 9/10years 11/13years
Measurements
CHEST 1/2 measurement (1" 33 35.5 38 40.5 43 46

BELOW ARMHOLE)



LENGTH (NECK POINT ON
SHOULDER TO HEM) FRONT

SLEEVE LENGTH (Shoulder to end
of sleeve included rib)

42

285

42

30.5

48

35.5

53

41

56

48

61

53
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