



UC202 Childrens Classic Sweatshirt









300 GSM

Sizes

2 YRS - 11/13 YRS

Specification

- 50% Polyester 50% Cotton
- Reactive Dyed
- Taped Neck
- Name Tag on Neck Label
- Twin Needle Stitching
- Long Sleeve
- Set in Sleeve
- Lycra Ribbed Cuffs, Welt & Neck
- Brushed Effect for Superior Comfort & Look
- Enzyme Washed

Colours



SIZE CHART

Years	2	3-4	5-6	7-8	9-10	11-13
Chest to fit (Inch)	22 - 24	24 - 26	26 - 28	28 - 30	30 - 32	32 - 34
Chest to fit (cm)	56 - 61	61 - 66	66 - 71	71 - 76	76 - 81	81 - 86
Height	92 - 98	98 - 104	110 - 116	122 - 128	135 - 140	146 - 158

International conversion

European	98	104	116	128	140	152

	INCH	INCH	INCH	INCH	INCH	INCH
UC206 Childrens Sweatshirt garment Measurements	2 years	3/4 years	5/6 years	7/8 years	9/10years	11/13years
CHEST 1/2 measurement (1" BELOW ARMHOLE)	13	14	15	16	17	18
LENGTH (NECK POINT ON SHOULDER TO HEM) FRONT	16.5	16.5	19	21	22	24
SLEEVE LENGTH (Shoulder to end of sleeve included rib)	11	12	14	16	19	21

	СМ	СМ	СМ	СМ	СМ	СМ
UC206 Childrens Sweatshirt garment Measurements	2 years	3/4 years	5/6 years	7/8 years	9/10years	11/13years
CHEST 1/2 measurement (1" BELOW ARMHOLE)	33	35.5	38	40.5	43	46

LENGTH (NECK POINT ON SHOULDER TO HEM) FRONT	42	42	48	53	56	61
SLEEVE LENGTH (Shoulder to end of sleeve included rib)	28.5	30.5	35.5	41	48	53